HSM POWERLINE FA 500.3
3,9 x 40 mm + extended loading table
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Noise level (full load)
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Security level (DIN 66399)
Cutting type

Security level (DIN 32757-1)
Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume
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75 dB
19941147

4026631043823
ok

P4 0-3T-4 E-3 F-1
particle cut
8
3,90 mm
40,00 mm
180 - 200 sheets
200-240 sheets
500,0 mm
530,0 |

Technical and design modifications reserved.

HSM

Authorised dealer

a Jhredding
) Machiners

Cutting speed

Throughput capacity per hour
Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Colour

.co.UK

Don Ruffles Limited
+44(0)845 5555 007

HSIVI

am

210,0 mm/s
317 kg

65 dB
24320704
44101603
7500,0 W
400 V

50 Hz
1795,0 mm
1170,0 mm
1795,0 mm
790,0 kg
anthracite|light grey

The top model of the large document shredder series HSM Powerline. This powerhouse is perfect for the shredding of large
quantities in archives or central document shredding stations.
e High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for safety and durability.

e Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel.

e Convenient material feeding via conveyor belt.

e Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.

e An automatic return eliminates paper jams.

e User safety through emergency off rail.


http://www.tcpdf.org

	comment: 


