HSM POWERLINE FA 500.3 3,9 x 40 mm + extended loading table







Don Ruffles Limited +44(0)845 5555 007







Noise level (full load)	75 dB
Order number	1994114T
EAN Code	4026631043823
Shredder material	5 🗈
Security level (DIN 66399)	P-4 O-3 T-4 E-3 F-1
Cutting type	particle cut
Security level (DIN 32757-1)	3
Cutting width	3,90 mm
Particle length	40,00 mm
Cutting capacity (80g/m²)	180 - 200 sheets
Cutting capacity (70g/m²)	200-240 sheets
Intake width	500,0 mm
Container volume	530,0

Cutting speed	210,0 mm/s
Throughput capacity per hour	317 kg
Noise level (idle operation)	65 dB
eclass 5.1	24320704
UN/SPSC	44101603
Power consumption of the motor	7500,0 W
Voltage	400 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Depth	1795,0 mm
Width	1170,0 mm
Height	1795,0 mm
Weight	790,0 kg
Colour	anthracite light grey

Technical and design modifications reserved.

The top model of the large document shredder series HSM Powerline. This powerhouse is perfect for the shredding of large quantities in archives or central document shredding stations.

- High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for safety and durability.
- Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel.
- Convenient material feeding via conveyor belt.
- Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.
- An automatic return eliminates paper jams.
- User safety through emergency off rail.